
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
01/26/26

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 647,212
% DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 679,572

Actual Estimate 3rd Payment 713,551
1 01/24/26 Sat $23,435,644 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,000,000 2.213 3.9% 3.9% 4th Payment 749,228

2 01/26/26 Mon $13,556,213 $30,201,936 $30,000,000 $13,600,000 2.213 2.3% 6.1% 5th Payment 786,690
3 01/28/26 Wed $17,757,445 $43,565,573 $43,000,000 $19,400,000 2.213 3.0% 8.9% 6th Payment 826,024

13.35% -17.00% 4 01/31/26 Sat $26,563,552 $63,556,382 $64,000,000 $28,900,000 2.213 4.4% 13.0% 7th Payment 867,326
33.61% -1.91% 5 02/02/26 Mon $18,111,816 $77,186,706 $86,000,000 $38,900,000 2.213 3.1% 15.6% 8th Payment 910,692
18.99% -10.85% 6 02/04/26 Wed $21,130,224 $93,088,580 $105,000,000 $47,400,000 2.213 3.6% 18.6% 9th Payment 956,226
11.89% 10.00% 7 02/07/26 Sat $29,721,946 $115,456,286 $124,000,000 $56,000,000 2.213 5.0% 22.7% 10th Payment 1,004,038

6.53% 1.00% 8 02/09/26 Mon $19,294,276 $129,976,489 $137,000,000 $61,900,000 2.213 3.2% 25.2% 11th Payment 1,054,240
2.79% 1.16% 9 02/11/26 Wed $21,719,820 $146,322,073 $156,000,000 $70,500,000 2.213 3.6% 27.9% 12th Payment 1,106,952
0.88% 1.40% 10 02/14/26 Sat $29,982,380 $168,885,772 $179,000,000 $80,900,000 2.213 5.0% 31.5% 13th Payment 1,162,299

-1.42% -1.40% 11 02/16/26 Mon $19,021,190 $183,200,461 $193,000,000 $87,200,000 2.213 3.2% 33.7% 14th Payment 1,220,414
3.49% 1.84% 12 02/18/26 Wed $22,477,778 $200,116,457 $209,000,000 $94,400,000 2.213 3.8% 36.2% 15th Payment 1,281,435
3.50% 3.50% 13 02/21/26 Sat $31,031,763 $223,469,886 $232,000,000 $104,800,000 2.213 5.2% 39.5% 16th Payment 1,345,507
3.03% 3.03% 14 02/23/26 Mon $19,597,532 $238,218,309 $184,000,000 $83,100,000 2.213 3.3% 41.5% 17th Payment 1,412,782
2.00% 2.00% 15 02/25/26 Wed $22,927,334 $255,472,625 $196,000,000 $88,600,000 2.213 3.8% 43.8% 18th Payment 1,483,421
0.24% 0.24% 16 02/28/26 Sat $31,106,240 $278,882,103 $214,000,000 $96,700,000 2.213 5.2% 46.7% 19th Payment 1,557,592
6.67% 6.67% 17 03/02/26 Mon $20,904,687 $294,614,246 $224,000,000 $101,200,000 2.213 3.5% 48.5% 20th Payment 1,635,472
4.92% 4.92% 18 03/04/26 Wed $24,055,358 $312,717,474 $240,000,000 $108,500,000 2.213 4.0% 50.6% 21st Payment 1,717,245
9.59% 9.59% 19 03/07/26 Sat $34,089,328 $338,371,921 $260,000,000 $117,500,000 2.213 5.7% 53.4% 22nd Payment 1,803,108
5.00% 5.00% 20 03/09/26 Mon $21,949,922 $354,890,671 $268,000,000 $121,100,000 2.213 3.7% 55.1% 23rd Payment 1,893,263

-9.00% -9.00% 21 03/11/26 Wed $21,890,376 $371,364,609 $374,000,000 $169,000,000 2.213 3.7% 56.8% 24th Payment 1,987,926
12.00% 12.00% 22 03/14/26 Sat $38,180,047 $400,097,589 $400,000,000 $180,800,000 2.213 6.3% 59.5% 25th Payment 2,087,322

7.00% 7.00% 23 03/16/26 Mon $23,486,416 $417,772,651 $412,000,000 $186,200,000 2.213 3.9% 61.1% 26th Payment 2,191,689
9.00% 9.00% 24 03/18/26 Wed $23,860,510 $435,729,244 $435,000,000 $196,600,000 2.213 4.0% 62.7% 27th Payment 2,301,273
6.00% 6.00% 25 03/21/26 Sat $40,470,850 $466,186,202 $468,000,000 $211,500,000 2.213 6.7% 65.2% 28th Payment 2,416,337
9.00% 9.00% 26 03/23/26 Mon $25,600,194 $485,452,021 $477,000,000 $215,500,000 2.213 4.3% 66.7% 29th Payment 2,537,153

15.00% 15.00% 27 03/25/26 Wed $27,439,586 $506,102,102 $500,000,000 $225,900,000 2.213 4.6% 68.2% 30th Payment 2,664,011
22.50% 22.50% 28 03/28/26 Sat $49,576,791 $543,411,876 $535,000,000 $241,800,000 2.213 8.1% 70.8% Total 43,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,000,000

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

Graduated Payments

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/26/2026


